VLINK

Model
Power form
Load rating
J Load center distance
H1 Maximum lifting height
H3 Free Lift Height

Mast inclination

Maximum travel speed
(full/unloaded)

Maximum lifting speed
(no-load/full-loaded)

Maximum Gradeability (No/Loaded)

dead weight
Model

Rated power

Rated torque

Number of cylinders

Configure parameters

unit

kg
mm
mm

mm

deg

Km/h

mm/'s

9
kg

S

kW/r
Nem/r

VL100DT
diesel fuel
10000

600

3000

215

10 in front and 12 in the
rear

24/28

350/330

21/20

13250

WP4. 1G125E302
92/2200
480/1400-1600
4



