## VLINK



## **Configure parameters**

Model	unit	VL100DT
Power form		diesel fuel
Load rating	kg	10000
J Load center distance	mm	600
H1 Maximum lifting height	mm	3000
H3 Free Lift Height	mm	215
Mast inclination	deg	10 in front and 12 in the rear
Maximum travel speed (full/unloaded)	Km/h	24/28
Maximum lifting speed (no-load/full-loaded)	mm/s	350/330
Maximum Gradeability (No/Loaded)	%	21/20
dead weight	kg	13250
Model		WP4.1G125E302
Rated power	k₩/r	92/2200
Rated torque	N•m/r	480/1400-1600
Number of cylinders		4